G.N. 4305 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an
objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister
the undermentioned companies:—

3159032 4HOYING LIMITED

2956703 ABDELAZIZ ANAB COMPANY LIMITED

1172103 ACCI GROUP LIMITED BRI AR\ T
2571259 ALTEM DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

3049687 AM Wing Limited

1496497 AMELIE BOOKSTORE LIMITED

2673907 ANYWHERE INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED TR Y RE TR AT
2900137 AWAN LIMITED

2858857 Amanda Import And Export Co., Limited ] 2 s e L PR AN ]
2546888 Aqueous Hydrogen Energy Limited KIEFEERIEAT
2320489 At Dialogue Foundation Limited ot
2806982 Asia Sankin Limited AR
2358108 Avento International Limited

2323108 BACKTYPE LIMITED
2882942 BAKERY (HK) INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED HEEGEHREARAT
2564853 BEST LEFT TO YOU LIMITED

2640943 BLACK ROSE BARBERSHOP LIMITED

1037188 BRAND NEW VOICE COMPANY LIMITED AR AE

2950663 BeCool Face Mask (HK) Limited

2354018 Bioter Bio Technology Co., Limited R EYRRAIR AT

2779952 Bluets Co., Limited

2518058 Bonnd Power Engineering Limited I TRAETREAT

1055992 CHENGLU OCEAN (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL RIS EE(E S BE AR A
COMPANY LIMITED

2398698 CHINA EVALUATION GROUP CO., LIMITED FrHISEEATRAE

2151499 CHINA HEYI LIMITED RERLS A TR AT

2901069 CHRISTY TRADING CO., LIMITED i E IR A TR A



2287591
2036984
1129708
1107168
2305904
2372339
2568301
2390495
2949349
2914372
1743508
3017148
2846732
1987855
1727972
1547915
2699891
3063951
0903648
1735036
1227738

3059937
2426582
3019755
1149690
1875490
1839819
2512177

2943250
2885065
2448147
2621766

COINS INVESTMENT LIMITED

COLOR PATCH PTY LIMITED

COMTEX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CONNECTI ENTERPRISE COMPANY LIMITED
CORNERSTONE INVESTMENT CONSULTANTS LIMITED
CROWN KITCHEN LIMITED

Camille Pelletan Limited

Chong Ke Engineering Company Limited

DAOKING TRADING LIMITED

DIM IMPORT AND EXPORT LIMITED

DOUBLE (HK) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
DYNAMIC WORLD COMPANY LIMITED
EIGHTH NORTH LIMITED

ENCORE ENTERPRISE (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
EURO INC. LIMITED

EVERLUXE INVESTMENT LIMITED

Easy Gain International Holdings Limited
FANWANG TRADING LIMITED

FAST WEALTH INDUSTRIES LIMITED

FINJ TRADING LIMITED

FRANCE FEILISHIDI DRESS INT'L GROUP LIMITED

FRANCE PCB INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
FU SHENG INDUSTRIAL GROUP LIMITED

Fainsky Premium Food Limited

GARYARD INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

GERMANY BAOMA FASHION DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GIANNI JEWELLERY COMPANY LIMITED

GLOBAL ROBOT CO., LIMITED

GLUCOSE GAMES LIMITED
GRAND VICTORIA PROPERTY LIMITED
GUANGDONG FOSHAN FULUOSI CERAMICS LIMITED

Gallimimus Limited
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2808525
2385551
2784403
2916368
2375446
1353843
2402856
2794279
1221519
2395225
2862542
3094856
2156689
3061534
3032366

2944637
2425932
2055222
2804295
2444973
2824850
1335523
1232941

2803618
1639983
0897930
3101225

2523151
3058631
2875977
2724630
2426384

GetBargain Limited

Global Notary Limited

Golden Precious Limited

Guangzhou Xiaohuli Packaging Materials Co., Limited
HAILEYZ WORLD LIMITED

HAIQUAN (HK) DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
HAIR & SOUL LIMITED

HEYA (HK) LIMITED

HIGH PRO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HIQUA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HK BOSHIJUE TRADING LIMITED

HK DATUMAGIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK ONEU SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HK RUNFENG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK UNIVERSAL HEYAN BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

HK USTAR LIGHT LIMITED

HONG KONG ASTA ENGINEERING LIMITED

HONG KONG CHENGLIN TRADE LIMITED

HONG KONG HUNG TAI COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG JIA KE FAN ELECTRONIC BUSINESS LIMITED
HONG KONG LAICAT INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HONG KONG PERFORMANCE CAR PARTS LIMITED

HONG KONG TAK MAK LABORATORY ENGINEERING
RESEARCH INSTITUTE LIMITED

HONG KONG YI YUAN MEDICARE INFORMATION LIMITED
HONGKONG CNWAY INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
HONGKONG M & P TECH LIMITED

HONGKONG OCEAN SINCERE INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING
AGENCY CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG SGE INDUSTRY LIMITED

HONGKONG XIAOHUANGYA BRAND NETWORK LIMITED
HONGKONG XIEXING COMPANY LIMITED

HONGKONG YRC CO., LIMITED

HU YUAN INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED

EEEEARAF
INFRTTEEAEIAIR AT
ERARGHENBARAE
IEREBEEARAF

EHEREATRAF
YUEBIEATR AT
TEFHBIEEATR A
FHROLEEAARAT
EBEIEHCAIRAE
FHEEEFHYARAE
EEHERRARAT

BRI EYRECAIR
5

T EATEIEHTAIR A E
AN LRARAE
EHERHFHA D ARAE
EHEBERARAH
ERETNETHBEARAT
EBABIRE B ARAE

T BT T A A
HETAZATAIRAE

FHREEGERARAH
T RIS A IR AT
EBRERHAIRAE

EHEGEEAR AR
Eil

EHKHEEARAH

TN HIS LB AR AT
A RIEATRAE
BHKAISARAE

TR AR AR AE



1921754
2395885
1990916

3055427
2385829
2545566
3060310
2966138
2802262
2843549
1419036
2512583
3070402
1924425
2929817
2933685
3126338
2414472

1706042
0845572
3058020
1738017
2354900
2939732
3050885
1264084
3059554
2232608
3058977
2548043
1497154
2842642

HUA TONG SHUN LIMITED
HUASHENG WINES SPIRITS CO., LIMITED

Haohan International Decoration Design Engineering Limited

Highpowerpanda Limited

Hong Kong An Su Tong International Trade Co., Limited
Hong Kong Early Childhood Educators Association Limited
Hong Kong Feisi Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong HiRise New Energy Limited

Hong Kong Miniya Garments Co., Limited

Hong Kong Sandiper Technology Limited

HongKong Science and Industry Instrument Trading Co., Limited
HongSheng Plastic Printing&Packaging Co., Limited
Honkong Sodong Technology Limited

INVISIBLE LIMITED

IRIS NAVIGATION COMPANY LIMITED

Infinity Credit Finance Limited

Israel Feitebeira Limited

Italy Cloe International Holding Group Co., Limited

JTHONGTATI PAPERS (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
JIN MING ASIA LIMITED

JINGHAIYT INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

JOY PROSPER LIMITED

JOYFUL SKY INVESTMENT LIMITED
JSENEGRY TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
KAEDEMALL COMPANY LIMITED
KAXLED LIGHTING CO., LIMITED
KINGSTIAN TRADING CO., LIMITED
KMIND GROUP LIMITED

Kiwi Investment Limited

Kung Fu Hero Group Company Limited
LANCEL BOOKSTORE LIMITED
LEGAXUS ELECTRONICS LIMITED
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2840710 LIGHT TOWER INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED SRR 5 AR A E]

2813421 LIME GLORY LIMITED MERA R E]

3033141 LONGYAFE (HK) INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED FEgide () HEARAE

3043823 Lead Creative Trading Limited CHEIE ZBRAHE

2693121 Leng Leng Beauty Hong Kong Limited AR EN T AR A

3060457 Li Shizhen Health International Group Co., Limited FRE2 RIS SRR AR
AT

2698338 Lumia Global Trading Co., Limited ECREE R SR IR A E]

2702806 MARASIL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED HEE SR A IR AE]

0608596 MASTER REGAL (HK) LIMITED ELE(EE)BIRAE

3071965 Meishang Hong Kong Trading Co., Limited EMFEAEESARNE

2062498 Menjia Trade Development Co., Limited P E S AR A E]

2396471 Mework Technology Co., Limited FEIRFHTAIRAH

1010212 NATIONAL PRINTING COMPANY LIMITED BEIARAE

3058168 NERA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED (A PHEATRAE

2235950 NEW CHARM ENTERPRISE LIMITED BrERL AR A E]

1711946 NICE TREND INVESTMENT LIMITED ELYEAIRAE

3017496 Natalie Ziegler Studios Limited

2531806 New Balance Of America Shares Limited HE AR GEIRAT

2871743 Nine Days Sky Company Limited L ERR B AT A E

3085322 Noah Business Trading Limited ERoHSEEE S AR A E]

2356008 North Sea Education Limited LESEAIRAT

1660363 O.C.T. Imaging Company Limited

3093218 One Trillion Investment Co., Limited — kI EHIRAE

2156253 PIPE & FITTING TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED I R ATR A

2058498 Premier Tobacco Int'l Group (HK) Co., Limited S EE(EF S AR
A

3048199 QINGTAI TRADE CO., LIMITED BREY S AR

1353670 QUEENSUN LIGHTING & ELECTRONICS LIMITED B IBEHE TR A TR A E]

2372211 Quanpin Food Limited G AR AT

1233396 Qun Heng International Limited PEET R PSR A E]

2930602 RICH SOUTH LIMITED EEERAT

2616382 RICHTEK TRADING LIMITED
2550032 RIGORER INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED



1873753
3043855
1864934
3111232
2659142
2745210
1641178
2226241
2834300
1639782
3012919
2483253
2216608
2275785
2114905
2460845
0460242
2477250
3094882
2701657
3057463
2263728
2956060
2930721
3074728
2281886
3052616
2954693
2935634
2546643
2423957
1639991
2950366

RUI MEI KA HAIR PRODUCTS LIMITED

Rise Scheme Trading Limited

RoyaLab Medical Technology Limited

SAIZ INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SANCHENG INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
SEITBACH LIMITED

SHARK GROUP LIMITED

SHEEN PROGRESS LIMITED

SHENGIJIAN TRADING LIMITED

SHENZHEN CURRENT LIGHTING CO., LIMITED
SINOMELT CHANGSHENG (ASIA) LIMITED
SMART INFO INC LIMITED

SOC CONSULTANCY LIMITED

SOCIAL FACTORY LIMITED -THE-
SOMERLEY LIMITED

START INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS (GROUP) LIMITED
SUNEX (HONG KONG) LIMITED

SUPER SKY TRADE CO., LIMITED

Sansui International Co., Limited

Shengkai Industrial Park Industry Company Limited
Shenzhen Royal Industry Limited

Shenzhen Tophy Technology Co., Limited
Smartenfun Technology Co., Limited

Smilelab HongKong Limited

Sopuris International Co., Limited

Southern Sea Company Limited

Stargazer Fai International Limited

Stellar Logistics Limited

Stotech Co., Limited

Sunrise Commodity Limited

Super Games Co., Limited

SuperSonic Imagine (H.K) Limited

Sustainability Extension Limited
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2936823
2143265
2265426
1958665
1273832
1246404
2522513

2538218

0429612
2113901
1598865

3045675
1367983
1919841
2994554
2408708
2950645
2477288
2750651
2757344
1779076
3005009
1298959
1359900
2360710
3068983

2570031
2675665
2516642
1577443
2876933

Sweet Home 3 Limited

TAT KONG MEMORIAL FOUNDATION LIMITED
TAIWAN GREEN FOOD LIMITED

TAKARA INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

TAKE WORLD INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

TAKKO HOLDING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

TE I INTERNATIONAL) BUSINESS CONSULTING SERVICE

LIMITED
THINKPLUS EXPO LIMITED

TIM SZE REALTY LIMITED
TOPPING SKY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

TRIDUNG-CHEEYUNG ALUMNI ASSOCIATION OF HONG

KONG LIMITED
TRIUMPHANT GRAND PROFIT LIMITED

TROPICAL HEAVEN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
TTG MOBILE COUPON SERVICES LIMITED

Top Recruitment Agency Group Limited -The-
Turbson Holdings Limited

ULTRA CONCEPT LIMITED

UNISPEED LOGISTICS (HK) DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
UNTAG CO., LIMITED

Ucloud internet (HK) Co., Limited

Venide Limited

WAH YIK FUNG QUALITY FOOD LIMITED
WANG YIP TOOLS LIMITED

WELMERIT (HONG KONG) LIMITED

Wei Tai Trade Transport (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

Weidong Tianxia Information Group Holdings Limited

Wo Hui Express Limited

Wongshun Trading Co., Limited

World Smart Education Limited

X&H INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

Xinghongji Development Co., Limited
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3018602 Xinli ELECTRIC (HK) Limited (EFIRE (EBAIRA T

2963922 Xuyuan Trade Limited JEEE ZARAE]
2963106 YAMZAN LIMITED nHRRHEARAE]
3009018 YI FAN TRADING LIMITED IR 5 AT
2844035 YUJUN INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED AR (E A TR AT

2702046 YULIN STATIONERY HONGKONG LIMITED

2024791 Yan Yin Action Limited BETEARAE
3074925 Yes Nuts Company Limited BUHEIRAE]

2393489 Yousun Electronics Limited B LETFEBARAFE
3047794 Yuk Sing Food Limited JB5NZATRAE

1727482 Z&L International Group Co., Limited

2836461 ZHEJIANG HUIDA LEISURE PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED

2255480 ZHEJIANG YIWU HONGYE JEWELRY CO., LIMITED S EIRE AR A E
2619334 ZHONG DAO FENG TRADING LIMITED e S TR
3070971 ZHONG XIN ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION INTL LIMITED 0, B2 (R BRI ES AA TR /A 5

2967262 ZHONGKEHUI TRADING CO., LIMITED FRIESE S ATRA S
2922283 ZKL NEW MATERIALS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED M RREH AR A
1890292 Zunjue Trading Co., Limited HRESARAE
0599680 inPeople Consultants Limited

2425888 watch4moi Limited

12 August 2022 Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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